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CASA LAS PALMAS

PICTURESQUE CHARM IN CHASE PALM PARK
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CASA LAS PALMAS | 323 EAST CABRILLO BOULEVARD, SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 | goo.gl/maps/INMWi | (805) 897-1983

Hbout-the Venue

Named for the towering palms along Cabrillo Boulevard, Casa Las Palmas was built with fun in
mind. The facility is located in the heart of the 10-acre park, allowing for the opportunity to plan
your event around various recreational areas such as the antique carousel and the shipwreck
playground. Casa Las Palmas has a capacity of 65 seated, 75 cocktail style, and up to 40 classroom

style.

Details

HOURLY RENTAL RATES AND ADDITIONAL FEES
RATES APPLY EVERY DAY OF THE WEEK, WITH A TWO-HOUR MINIMUM.
$5 permit application fee, $100 non-refundable reservation fee, and $300 refundable security deposit are required.

DISCOUNTED FEE FOR CITY

FEE OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS
Standard Hourly Rate $101/hour $84/hour
Nonprofit Hourly Rate $70/hour $59/hour

FEE
Table and Chairs Setup and Take Down $100
Cleaning Fee if food is served $150
Event Monitor $17/hour
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